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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

D/H-12 Team (39)

1 205 Theo Herr 11:24 1(94) 2(81) 3(73) 4(84) 5@87) 6(©95) 7(77) 8(39) 9(33) 10(37) 11(100) Ziel
2 SV Robotron Dresd 0:57 1:59 2:58 3:59 4:37 5:10 6:29 7:38 8:51 9:27 10:24 11:24
#6 bBABA 1,800 kn 0:57 1:02 0:59 1:01 0:38 0:33 1:19 1:09 1:13 0:36 0:57 1:00
2 206 Johanna Wiedenfel 11:26 1(90) 2(81) 3(73) 4(83) 5(87) 6(96) 7(77) 8(39) 9(33) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel
2 Post SV Dresden 1 0:11 1:14 2:08 3:15 3:56 5:01 6:05 7:24 8:51 9:27 10:26 11:26
#11 bABAB 1,875 k 0:11 1:03 0:54 1:07 0:41 1:05 1:04 1:19 1:27 0:36 0:59 1:00
2 208 Kurt Jobke 11:26 1(90) 2(81) 3(73) 4(83) 5@87) 6(©95) 7(77) 8(39) 9(33) 10(37) 11(100) Ziel
2 USV TU Dresden 1 1:21 2:24 3:14 4:12 4:54 5:27 6:42 7:56 9:03 9:36 10:35 11:26
#7 bABBA 1,825 kn 1:21 1:03 0:50 0:58 0:42 0:33 1:15 1:14 1:07 0:33 0:59 0:51
4 206 Gustav Bader 12:03 1(90) 2(81) 3(70) 4(65) 5(72) 6(83) 7(87) 8(96) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(38) 13(100) Ziel
3 Post SV Dresden 1 0:36 1:34 2:50 3:18 4:01 5:17 5:49 6:33 7:25 8:30 9:36 10:14 11:07 12:03
#22 aAABBA 2,200 0:36 0:58 1:16 0:28 0:43 1:16 0:32 0:44 0:52 1:05 1:06 0:38 0:53 0:56
5 203 Theo Go6tz 12:32 1(94) 2(81) 3(73) 4(83) 5@87) 6(©95) 7(77) 8(39) 9(33) 10(37) 11(100) Ziel
2 USV Jenal 1:02 2:21 3:47 4:53 5:29 6:04 7:26 8:44 9:54 10:35 11:37 12:32
#8 bBBBA 1,825 kn 1:02 1:19 1:26 1:06 0:36 0:35 1:22 1:18 1:10 0:41 1:02 0:55
6 208 Marius Lange 13:26 1(94) 2(81) 3(70) 4(65) 5(72) 6(84) 7(87) 8(95) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(37) 13(100) Ziel
1 USV TU Dresden 1 1:11 2:18 3:45 4:16 5:04 6:12 6:49 7:23 8:44 9:49 10:57 11:31 12:34 13:26
#26 aBAAAB 2,100 1:11 1:07 1:27 0:31 0:48 1:08 0:37 0:34 1:21 1:05 1:08 0:34 1:03 0:52
7 209 Anton Kattwinkel 13:39 1(94) 2(81) 3(73) 4(84) 5(87) 6(96) 7(77) 8(39) 9(33) 10(37) 11(100) Ziel *36
2 OLV Weimar 1 1:21 2:35 3:34 4:40 5:14 6:14 7:19 8:53 10:09 11:33 12:37 13:39 10:43
#2 bBAAA 1,825 kn 1:21 1:14 0:59 1:06 0:34 1:00 1:05 1:34 1:16 1:24 1:04 1:02
8 211 Gero B6hm 14:00 1(90) 2(81) 3(70) 4(65) 5(72) 6(83) 7(87) 8(96) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(37) 13(100) Ziel
3 TV Oberbexbach 1 0:51 1:47 3:17 4:02 4:54 6:08 6:43 7:41 8:40 9:49 10:54 11:52 12:54 14:00
#29 aAABBB 2,175 0:51 0:56 1:30 0:45 0:52 1:14 0:35 0:58 0:59 1:09 1:05 0:58 1:02 1:06
*64
3:51
9 211 Emilian Kdhler 14:01 1(94) 2(81) 3(67) 4(64) 5(72) 6(84) 7(87) 8(95) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(38) 13(100) Ziel
1 TV Oberbexbach 1 1:02 2:03 3:47 4:11 4:55 6:59 7:26 7:54 8:53 10:17 11:20 12:17 12:58 14:01
#20 aBBAAA 2,150 1:02 1:01 1:44 0:24 0:44 2:04 0:27 0:28 0:59 1:24 1:03 0:57 0:41 1:03
10 208 Selma Grismajer 14:05 1(90) 2(81) 3(67) 4(64) 5(72) 6(83) 7(87) 8(96) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(38) 13(100) Ziel
3 USV TU Dresden 1 0:45 1:44 3:17 3:51 4:47 6:09 6:54 7:50 8:45 9:59 11:10 12:23 13:14 14:05
#23 aABBBA 2,200 0:45 0:59 1:33 0:34 0:56 1:22 0:45 0:56 0:55 1:14 1:11 1:13 0:51 0:51
11 211 Anna Knaup 14:08 1(90) 2(81) 3(73) 4(84) 5@87) 60©95) 7(77) 8(39) 9(33) 10(37) 11(100) Ziel *83
2 TV Oberbexbach 1 0:50 1:56 2:50 4:38 5:27 6:03 7:37 8:59 11:12 11:52 13:02 14:08 3:56
#5 bAABA 1,800 kn 0:50 1:06 0:54 1:48 0:49 0:36 1:34 1:22 2:13 0:40 1:10 1:06
12 210 Finjas Cain 14:20 1(90) 2(81) 3(67) 4(64) 5(72) 6(84) 7(87) 8(95) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(38) 13(100) Ziel
3 OLV Potsdam 1 0:46 1:49 3:28 3:59 4:49 6:09 6:47 7:53 9:07 10:23 11:41 12:30 13:26 14:20
#19 aABAAA 2,150 0:46 1:03 1:39 0:31 0:50 1:20 0:38 1:06 1:14 1:16 1:18 0:49 0:56 0:54
*65
3:50
13 203 Ida Schenker 14:27 1(90) 2(81) 3(67) 4(64) 5(72) 6(83) 7(87) 8(96) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(37) 13(100) Ziel
1 USV Jenal 0:48 1:48 3:28 3:58 4:49 6:21 6:54 7:55 8:59 10:25 11:36 12:21 13:22 14:27
#31 aABBBB 2,175 0:48 1:00 1:40 0:30 0:51 1:32 0:33 1:01 1:04 1:26 1:11 0:45 1:01 1:05
14 213 Otto K&aridinen 14:33  1(94) 2(81) 3(67) 4(64) 5(72) 6(83) 7(87) 8(96) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(38) 13(100) Ziel
1 USV TU Dresden 2 1:07 2:20 4:02 4:28 5:24 6:43 7:19 8:21 9:21 10:38 11:49 12:31 13:30 14:33
#24 aBBBBA 2,200 1:07 1:13 1:42 0:26 0:56 1:19 0:36 1:02 1:00 1:17 1:11 0:42 0:59 1:03
15 204 Lotte Holzer 14:34 1(90) 2(81) 3(73) 4(84) 5(87) 6(96) 7(77) 8(39) 9(33) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel *95
2 OLV Weimar 2 1:01 2:01 3:15 5:09 5:55 7:15 8:46 10:08 11:25 12:16 13:32 14:34 6:39
#9 bAAAB 1,850 kn 1:01 1:00 1:14 1:54 0:46 1:20 1:31 1:22 1:17 0:51 1:16 1:02
16 206 Merle Richter 14:44 1(94) 2(81) 3(67) 4(64) 5(72) 6(84) 7(87) 8(95) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(37) 13(100) Ziel
1 Post SV Dresden 1 0:57 2:16 3:47 4:12 4:58 6:57 7:26 7:54 9:10 10:21 11:30 12:02 13:03 14:44
#27 aBBAAB 2,125 0:57 1:19 1:31 0:25 0:46 1:59 0:29 0:28 1:16 1:11 1:09 0:32 1:01 1:41
17 202 Tyra Bader 14:53 1(90) 2(81) 3(70) 4(65) 5(72) 6(83) 7(87) 8(95) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(38) 13(100) Ziel
1 Post SV Dresden 2 0:52 1:57 3:50 4:38 5:34 6:52 7:34 8:11 9:33 10:51 12:03 12:46 13:51 14:53
#21 aAABAA 2,175 0:52 1:05 1:53 0:48 0:56 1:18 0:42 0:37 1:22 1:18 1:12 0:43 1:05 1:02
18 209 Emma Kattwinkel 15:16  1(90) 2(81) 3(67) 4(64) 5(72) 6(84) 7(87) 8(95) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(38) 13(100) Ziel
1 OLV Weimar 1 0:51 1:50 3:21 3:51 4:41 7:36 8:02 8:45 9:59 11:19 12:33 13:16 14:16 15:16
#19 aABAAA 2,150 0:51 0:59 1:31 0:30 0:50 2:55 0:26 0:43 1:14 1:20 1:14 0:43 1:00 1:00
19 212 Gustav Topfer 15:17 1(94) 2(81) 3(67) 4(64) 5(72) 6(84) 7(87) 8(95) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(38) 13(100) Ziel
3 USV Jena 2 0:59 2:13 4:10 4:48 5:45 7:02 7:38 8:13 9:48 11:01 12:23 13:09 14:15 15:17
#20 aBBAAA 2,150 0:59 1:14 1:57 0:38 0:57 1:17 0:36 0:35 1:35 1:13 1:22 0:46 1:06 1:02
*37
12:59
20 210 Kamilla Knuth 15:55 1(90) 2(81) 3(73) 4(83) 5(87) 6(95) 7(77) 8(39) 9(33) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel
2 OLV Potsdam 1 0:55 2:21 3:37 5:08 6:03 6:50 8:41 10:17 12:11 13:16 14:38 15:55
#15 bABBB 1,850 k 0:55 1:26 1:16 1:31 0:55 0:47 1:51 1:36 1:54 1:05 1:22 1:17
21 202 Jonna Meyer 15:57 1(94) 2(81) 3(73) 4(83) 5@87) 60©96) 7(77) 8(39) 9(33) 10(37) 11(100) Ziel *84
2 Post SV Dresden 2 1:05 2:42 3:51 5:49 6:28 7:46 9:23 10:52 12:35 13:28 14:47 15:57 5:13
#4 bBBAA 1,850 kn 1:05 1:37 1:09 1:58 0:39 1:18 1:37 1:29 1:43 0:53 1:19 1:10
*35
13:07
22 205 Antonia Pompe 16:30 1(94) 2(81) 3(67) 4(64) 5(72) 6(84) 7(87) 8(95) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(37) 13(100) Ziel
3 SV Robotron Dresd 0:53 2:13 3:49 4:22 5:22 8:16 8:55 9:33 11:02 12:18 13:41 14:19 15:26 16:30

#27 aBBAAB 2,125 0:53 1:20 1:36 0:33 1:00 2:54 0:39 0:38 1:29 1:16 1:23 0:38 1:07 1:04



DM Sprintstaffel 2023 SAXBO Mo 01.05.2023 13:11

Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis 0S12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2023 Seite 2
Pl Stnr Name Zeit
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23 212 Zoe Radzio 16:49 1(90) 2(81) 3(70) 4(65) 5(72) 6(83) 7(87) 8(96) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(37) 13(100) Ziel
1 USV Jena 2 0:54 1:54 3:34 4:41 5:31 7:23 8:05 9:13 10:34 11:56 13:26 14:35 15:45 16:49
#29 aAABBB 2,175 0:54 1:00 1:40 1:07 0:50 1:52 0:42 1:08 1:21 1:22 1:30 1:09 1:10 1:.04
*95
8:42
24 213 Lisa Ldhning 16:52  1(90) 2(81) 3(70) 4(65) 5(72) 6(84) 7(87) 8(95) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(37) 13(100) Ziel
3 USV TU Dresden 2 0:50 1:55 3:52 4:40 5:30 7:23 8:28 9:13 10:41 12:07 13:41 14:45 1551 16:52
#25 aAAAAB 2,100 0:50 1:05 1:57 0:48 0:50 1:53 1:05 0:45 1:28 1:26 1:34 1:04 1:06 1:.01

*69 *69 *121 *59 *73 *97 *91 *95 *100
32:00 32:19 41:01 49:58 55:34 1:03:05 1:08:31 1:10:49 1:11:34

25 201 Lieselotte Hoke 17:07 1(90) 2(81) 3(70) 4(65) 5(72) 6(84) 7(87) 8(95) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(37) 13(100) Ziel
1 OL Gorlitz 1 1:51 2:57 4:44 7:00 7:53 9:09 9:54 10:36 12:11 13:23 14:30 15:06 16:11 17:07
#25 aAAAAB 2,100 1:51 1:06 1:47 2:16 0:53 1:16 0:45 0:42 1:35 1:12 1:07 0:36 1:05 0:56
*64
6:51
26 203 Malte Stutzki 17:17 1(94) 2(81) 3(70) 4(65) 5(72) 6(84) 7(87) 8(95) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(38) 13(100) Ziel
3 USV Jenal 0:48 1:48 3:54 4:34 5:20 9:47 10:13 10:42 11:47 13:04 14:42 15:32 16:21 17:17
#18 aBAAAA 2,125 0:48 1:00 2:06 0:40 0:46 4:27 0:26 0:29 1:05 1:17 1:38 0:50 0:49 0:56
*37
15:17
27 213 Emma Ruhe 17:34 1(90) 2(81) 3(73) 4(83) 5(87) 6(96) 7(77) 8(39) 9(33) 10(37) 11(100) Ziel
2 USV TU Dresden 2 1:16 2:39 4:10 6:30 7:25 9:00 10:26 12:08 13:53 15:12 16:33 17:34
#3 bABAA 1,850 kn 1:16 1:23 1:31 2:20 0:55 1:35 1:26 1:42 1:45 1:19 1:21 1:01
28 207 Ella Sperling 19:12  1(94) 2(81) 3(73) 4(84) 5(87) 6(96) 7(77) 8(39) 9(33) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel
2 Berliner Turnerschi 1:46 3:19 4:39 6:07 7:16 8:52 10:47 1255 14:59 16:33 18:04 19:12
#10 bBAAB 1,850 k 1:46 1:33 1:20 1:28 1:09 1:36 1:55 2:08 2:04 1:34 1:31 1:08
29 204 Finn Senkler 19:30 1(90) 2(81) 3(67) 4(64) 5(72) 6(83) 7(87) 8(96) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(37) 13(100) Ziel
3 OLV Weimar 2 0:49 2:55 5:03 5:51 7:11 8:47 9:30 11:04 12:23 14:01 15:43 16:40 18:21 19:30
#31 aABBBB 2,175 0:49 2:06 2:08 0:48 1:20 1:36 0:43 1:34 1:19 1:38 1:42 0:57 1:41 1:09
29 207 Vera Lotte Adorjan  19:30  1(90)  2(81) 3(67) 4(64) 5(72) 6(83) 7(87) 8(96) 9(v7) 10(39) 11(33) 12(38) 13(100) Ziel
1 Berliner Turnerschi 0:55 2:07 4:15 4:49 6:20 8:17 9:22 11:17 12:49 14:22 16:08 17:00 18:32 19:30
#23 aABBBA 2,200 0:55 1:12 2:08 0:34 1:31 1:57 1:05 1:55 1:32 1:33 1:46 0:52 1:32 0:58
31 204 Raffael Post 19:44 1(94) 2(81) 3(70) 4(65) 5(72) 6(84) 7(87) 8(95) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(38) 13(100) Ziel
1 OLV Weimar 2 0:59 2:29 4:27 5:06 6:05 9:02 9:38 10:23 11:49 13:18 15:09 17:24 18:38 19:44
#18 aBAAAA 2,125 0:59 1:30 1:58 0:39 0:59 2:57 0:36 0:45 1:26 1:29 1:51 2:15 1:14 1:06
32 201 Leo Neuwinger 21:29  1(94) 2(81) 3(73) 4(84) 5(@87) 6(95) 7(77) 8(39) 9(33) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel
2 OL Gorlitz 1 1:30 2:57 4:09 12:02 13:01 13:46 15:15 16:47 18:14 19:24 20:19 21:29
#14 bBABB 1,825 k 1:30 1:27 1:12 7:53 0:59 0:45 1:29 1:32 1:27 1:10 0:55 1:10
33 209 Henriette Eckart 22:29  1(94) 2(81) 3(70) 4(65) 5(72) 6(83) 7(87) 8(96) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(37) 13(100) Ziel
3 OLV Weimar 1 0:39 4:53 11:38 12:24 13:02 14:09 14:44 15:42 16:33 17:54 19:37 20:26 21:31 22:29
#30 aBABBB 2,150 0:39 4:14 6:45 0:46 0:38 1:07 0:35 0:58 0:51 1:21 1:43 0:49 1:05 0:58
34 202 Doravon Dalowski 23:02 1(94) 2(81) 3(67) 4(64) 5(72) 6(84) 7(87) 8(96) 9(v7) 10(39) 11(33) 12(37) 13(100) Ziel
3 Post SV Dresden 2 3:44 5:07 8:14 8:54 10:13 12:36 13:15 14:40 1555 17:38 19:21 20:34 22:05 23:02
#28 aBBABB 2,150 3:44 1:23 3:07 0:40 1:19 2:23 0:39 1:25 1:15 1:43 1:43 1:13 1:31 0:57
35 207 Jakob Vogt 25:48 1(94) 2(81) 3(70) 4(65) 5(72) 6(84) 7(87) 8(95) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(37) 13(100) Ziel
3 Berliner Turnersch: 1:16 6:15 8:18 9:33 12:16 14:50 15:41 16:23 18:14 19:53 22:08 23:14 24:45 25:48
#26 aBAAAB 2,100 1:16 4:59 2:03 1:15 2:43 2:34 0:51 0:42 1:51 1:39 2:15 1:06 1:31 1:03
36 201 Luis Neuwinger 26:13 1(94) 2(81) 3(67) 4(64) 5(72) 6(83) 7(87) 8(96) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(38) 13(100) Ziel
3 OL Gorlitz 1 0:51 5:17 10:21 14:47 15:55 17:22 18:07 19:11 20:10 21:28 23:37 24:19 25:18 26:13
#24 aBBBBA 2,200 0:51 4:26 5:04 4:26 1:08 1:27 0:45 1:04 0:59 1:18 2:09 0:42 0:59 0:55
*38
22:41
37 212 Lotta Kaéaridinen 38:29 1(94) 2(81) 3(73) 4(83) 5(@87) 6(96) 7(77) 8(39) 9(33) 10(38) 11(100) Ziel *83
2 USV Jena 2 1:31 3:20 4:32 16:03 21:14 25:14 27:00 29:01 34:09 35:17 37:00 38:29 22:41
#12 bBBAB 1,875 k 1:31 1:49 1:12 11:31 5:11 4:00 1:46 2:01 5:08 1:08 1:43 1:29
205 Konrad Griinig Fehlst 1(90) 2(81) 3(70) 4(65) 5(72) 6(83) 7(87) 8(96) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(38) 13(100) Ziel
1 SV Robotron Dresd 0:53 1:55 3:19 . 4:38 6:59 7:30 8:36 9:46 10:59 12:14 12:58 13:56 14:48
#22 aAABBA 2,200 0:53 1:02 1:24 1:19 2:21 0:31 1:06 1:10 1:13 1:15 0:44 0:58 0:52
*64 *95
3:53 8:03
210 Justus Sperling Fehlst 1(94) 2(81) 3(70) 4(65) 5(72) 6(83) 7(87) 8(96) 9(77) 10(39) 11(33) 12(37) 13(100) Ziel
1 OLV Potsdam 1 1:03 2:37 5:00 5:45 7:00 8:47 9:51 11:03 12:32 14:02 15:32 - 17:34 18:41
#30 aBABBB 2,150 1:03 1:34 2:23 0:45 1:15 1:47 1:04 1:12 1:29 1:30 1:30 2:02 1:07

D/H-16 Team (39)

1 302 Katja Horst 12:35 1(92) 2(93) 3(79) 4(76) 564) 6(061) 7(62) 8(72) 9(83) 10(77) 11(32) 12(41) 13(97) 14(100)
1 OLV Steinberg 1 0:50 0:56 1:55 2:34 3:31 4:13 5:00 5:44 6:41 7:47 10:03 10:34 11:01 11:48
#5 aAABAA 2,375 k 0:50 0:06 0:59 0:39 0:57 0:42 0:47 0:44 0:57 1:06 2:16 0:31 0:27 0:47

Ziel *38

12:35 10:54

0:47
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D/H-16 Team (39) (Forts.)
2 308 Anna Holfeld 13:52 1(91) 2(93) 3(78) 4(75) 5(64) 6(61) 7(63) 8(72) 9(85) 10(77) 11(32) 12(41) 13(97) 14(100)
1 USV TU Dresden 1 0:47 1:00 2:17 2:46 3:38 4:19 5:16 6:11 7:23 8:39 11:14 11:41 12:08 12:59
#7 aBBABA 2,350 k 0:47 0:13 1:17 0:29 0:52 0:41 0:57 0:55 1:12 1:16 2:35 0:27 0:27 0:51
Ziel *62
13:52 5:09
0:53
3 305 Greta Pompe 14:23 1(91) 2(93) 3(79) 4(76) 5(64) 6(061) 7(62) 8(72) 9(85) 10(77) 11(31) 12(42) 13(97) 14(100)
4 SV Robotron Dresd 0:42 0:56 2:04 2:48 3:58 4:43 5:33 6:27 7:53 9:07 11:39 12:12 12:36 13:28
#12 aBABBB 2,425 0:42 0:14 1:08 0:44 1:10 0:45 0:50 0:54 1:26 1:14 2:32 0:33 0:24 0:52
Ziel *92
14:23 0:49
0:55
4 305 Emilia Wetzel 14:34  1(92) 2(93) 3(78) 4(75) 5(64) 6(61) 7(63) 8(72) 9(83) 10(77) 11(32) 12(41) 13(97) 14(100)
1 SV Robotron Dresd 0:52 0:58 2:21 2:53 3:44 4:30 5:21 6:19 7:35 8:49 11:30 12:06 12:39 13:36
#3 aABAAA 2,325 k 0:52 0:06 1:23 0:32 0:51 0:46 0:51 0:58 1:16 1:14 2:41 0:36 0:33 0:57
Ziel *84
14:34 7:23
0:58
5 301 Juliane Burgmair 14:39 1(92) 2(93) 3(79) 4(76) 5(64) 6(61) 7(62) 8(72) 9(85) 10(77) 11(31) 12(42) 13(97) 14(100)
1 OLG Regensburg 1 0:56 1:.03 2:11 3:03 4:02 4:42 5:28 6:16 7:33 8:45 11:11 11:41 12:49 13:38
#11 aAABBB 2,425 0:56 0:07 1:08 0:52 0:59 0:40 0:46 0:48 1:17 1:12 2:26 0:30 1:08 0:49
Ziel *90 *40
14:39 0:43 12:05
1:01
6 303 Jannika Wetzel 14:42  1(92) 2(93) 3(78) 4(75) 5(64) 6(61) 7(63) 8(72) 9(85) 10(77) 11(31) 12(42) 13(97) 14(100)
1 SV Robotron Dresd 0:56 1:02 2:23 2:53 3:42 4:23 5:13 6:04 7:17 9:14 11:46 12:28 12:51 13:39
#9 aABABB 2,375 k 0:56 0:06 1:21 0:30 0:49 0:41 0:50 0:51 1:13 1:57 2:32 0:42 0:23 0:48
Ziel
14:42
1:03
7 310 Jakob Drechsler 14:52  1(32) 2(44) 3(48) 4(49) 5(51) 6(56) 7(58) 8(59) 9(65) 10(76) 11(77) 12(91) 13(94) 14(35)
3 Post SV Dresden 1 1:36 2:26 3:23 3:56 4:28 4:43 5:41 7:28 7:59 8:48 9:59 11:09 11:21 12:41
#17 bABBAABAA 3 1:36 0:50 0:57 0:33 0:32 0:15 0:58 1:47 0:31 0:49 1:11 1:10 0:12 1:20

15(40) 16(41) 17(97) 18(100)  Ziel
12:54 13:08 13:29 14:09 14:52
0:13  0:14 021  0:40  0:43

7 307 Lena Baath 14:52 1(92) 2(93) 3(79) 4(76) 564) 6(61) 7(62) 8(72) 9(83) 10(77) 11(31) 12(42) 13(97) 14(100)
1 TSV Jetzendorf 1 1:01 1:06 2:26 3:18 4:24 5:07 6:09 7:04 8:14 9:28 12:08 12:42 13:07 13:57
#8 aAABAB 2,400 k 1:01 0:05 1:20 0:52 1:06 0:43 1:02 0:55 1:10 1:14 2:40 0:34 0:25 0:50
Ziel *90 *75 *63
14:52 0:45 3:30 6:01
0:55
9 308 Luise Hempel 15:00 1(92) 2(93) 3(79) 4(76) 564) 6(61) 7(62) 8(72) 9(83) 10(77) 11(31) 12(42) 13(97) 14(100)
4 USV TU Dresden 1 0:52 0:59 2:09 2:55 4:08 4:57 5:42 6:37 7:56 9:13 12:02 12:36 13:01 13:55
#8 aAABAB 2,400 k 0:52 0:07 1:10 0:46 1:13 0:49 0:45 0:55 1:19 1:17 2:49 0:34 0:25 0:54
Ziel
15:00
1:05
10 305 Lennart Mihistadt  15:25 1(32)  2(45) 3(47) 4(50) 5(51) 6(56) 7(58) 8(59) 9(65) 10(76) 11(77) 12(91) 13(94) 14(35)
2 SV Robotron Dresd 1:53 2:59 3:33 4:25 4:47 5:03 6:05 7:56 8:30 9:23 10:38 11:34 11:48 13:20
#22 bAABAABAB 3 1:53 1:06 0:34 0:52 0:22 0:16 1:02 1:51 0:34 0:53 1:15 0:56 0:14 1:32
15(40) 16(42) 17(97) 18(100) Ziel *64 *90
13:34 13:47 14:05 14:44 15:25 8:25 11:23
0:14 0:13 0:18 0:39 0:41
11 309 Caroline Eckart 15:27  1(92) 2(93) 3(78) 4(75) 5(64) 6(61) 7(62) 8(72) 9(85) 10(77) 11(31) 12(42) 13(97) 14(100)
4 OLV Weimar 1 1:01 1:19 2:43 3:22 4:18 5:07 5:56 6:48 8:10 9:20 12:20 13:14 13:40 14:33
#13 aABBBB 2,375 1:01 0:18 1:24 0:39 0:56 0:49 0:49 0:52 1:22 1:10 3:00 0:54 0:26 0:53
Ziel *90 *76
15:27 0:48 3:02
0:54
12 302 Julian Doetsch 15:36  1(31)  2(44) 3(48) 4(49) 5(51) 6(57) 7(58) 8(59) 9(65) 10(76) 11(77) 12(91) 13(94) 14(36)
3 OLV Steinberg 1 1:52 2:35 3:41 4:17 4:46 5:18 6:12 8:05 8:36 9:28 10:47 11:34 11:47 13:23
#27 bBBAAABBB 3 1:52 0:43 1:06 0:36 0:29 0:32 0:54 1:53 0:31 0:52 1:19 0:47 0:13 1:36
15(40) 16(42) 17(97) 18(100) Ziel *56 *60
13:38 13:50 14:09 14:50 15:36 5:04 8:00

0:15  0:12  0:19 041  0:46
13 308 Karl Rudolf Jobke — 15:41 1(32) 2(45) 3(47) 4(30) 5(51) 6(56) 7(58) 8(59) 9(65) 10(84) 11(77) 12(91) 13(94) 14(35)

3 USV TU Dresden 1 1.44 243  3:13 4:.09 4:32 453 557  7:51 825 9:28 10:29 11:37 11:49 13:28
#18 bAABABBAA 3 1:44 0:59 0:30 056 0:23 021 1:04 1:54 0:34 1:03 1:.01 1:08 0:12  1:39

15(40) 16(41) 17(97) 18(100)  Ziel *90

13:41 1351 14:12 14:52 15:41 11:17

0:13  0:10  0:21  0:40  0:49

14 305 Niklas Wetzel 15:48 1(31) 2(44) 3(48) 4(49) 5(51) 6(57) 7(58) 8(60) 9(65) 10(84) 11(77) 12(92) 13(94) 14(36)
3 SV Robotron Dresd 1:43  2:27 3:30 4:.05 4:38 503 6:04 7:56 828  9:44 10:49 11:49 12:02 13:29
#21 bBBABBABA 3 1:43 0144 103 035 0:33 025 1:01 1:52 0:32 1:16  1:.05 1:00 0:13  1:27

15(40) 16(41) 17(97) 18(100)  Ziel
13:45 13:56 14:18 15:02 15:48
0:16  0:11 022 044  0:46
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit
D/H-16 Team (39) (Forts.)
15 302 Lina Behrendt 15:59  1(91) 2(93) 3(78) 4(75) 5(64) 6(61) 7(63) 8(72) 9(85) 10(77) 11(31) 12(42) 13(97) 14(100)
4 OLV Steinberg 1 0:48 1:03 3:00 3:39 4:35 5:25 6:23 7:23 8:45 10:04 12:58 13:38 14:05 15:03
#10 aBBABB 2,375 0:48 0:15 1:57 0:39 0:56 0:50 0:58 1:00 1:22 1:19 2:54 0:40 0:27 0:58
Ziel *76
15:59 3:22
0:56
16 309 Eileen Heinert 16:32  1(91) 2(93) 3(79) 4(76) 5(64) 6(61) 7(63) 8(72) 9(83) 10(77) 11(32) 12(41) 13(97) 14(100)
1 OLV Weimar 1 1:05 1:21 2:34 3:19 4:31 5:22 6:17 7:21 8:44 10:06 13:12 13:54 14:25 15:28
#2 aBAAAA 2,375 k 1:05 0:16 1:13 0:45 1:12 0:51 0:55 1:04 1:23 1:22 3:06 0:42 0:31 1:03
Ziel *90
16:32 0:48
1:04
17 303 Tomas Schafer 17:.00 1(31) 2(45) 3(47) 4(50) 5(51) 6(56) 7(58) 8(59) 9(65) 10(76) 11(77) 12(92) 13(94) 14(36)
2 SV Robotron Dresd 1:55 2:46 3:22 4:30 4:53 5:22 6:30 8:28 9:11 10:09 11:29 12:40 12:56 14:35
#20 bBABAAABA 3 1:55 0:51 0:36 1:08 0:23 0:29 1:08 1:58 0:43 0:58 1:20 1:11 0:16 1:39
15(40) 16(41) 17(97) 18(100) Ziel *91
14:55 15:06 15:29 16:12 17:00 12:32
0:20 0:11 0:23 0:43 0:48
18 308 Raphael Kunckel 17:11 1(B1) 2(44) 3(48) 4(49) 5(51) 6(57) 7(58) 8(60) 9(65) 10(76) 11(77) 12(92) 13(94) 14(36)
2 USV TU Dresden 1 2:04 2:50 3:50 4:26 4:58 5:24 6:21 8:20 8:58 9:59 11:19 12:21 12:38 14:20
#25 bBBABAABB 3 2:04 0:46 1:00 0:36 0:32 0:26 0:57 1:59 0:38 1:01 1:20 1:02 0:17 1:42
15(40) 16(42) 17(97) 18(100) Ziel *32 *59 *64 *90
15:06 15:20 15:40 16:27 17:11 1:52 8:14 8:55 12:05
0:46 0:14 0:20 0:47 0:44
19 309 Moritz Kuntze 17:40 1(32) 2(44) 3(48) 4(49) 5(51) 6(56) 7(58) 8(59) 9(65) 10(76) 11(77) 12(91) 13(94) 14(35)
2 OLV Weimar 1 2:01 3:05 4:20 4:56 5:28 5:49 7:04 9:08 9:46 10:45 12:05 13:10 13:24 15:19
#17 bABBAABAA 3 2:01 1:04 1:15 0:36 0:32 0:21 1:15 2:04 0:38 0:59 1:20 1:05 0:14 1:55
15(40) 16(41) 17(97) 18(100) Ziel *60 *64 *90
15:37 15:53 16:15 16:55 17:40 9:00 9:41 12:54
0:18 0:16 0:22 0:40 0:45
20 306 Emil Saupe 18:25 1(32) 2(45) 3(47) 4(50) 5(B1) 6(6) 7(58) 8(59) 9(65) 10(76) 11(77) 12(91) 13(94) 14(35)
3 Post SV Dresden 2 2:05 3:21 3:59 4:58 5:24 5:43 7:01 9:20 9:58 11:10 12:58 14:09 14:24 16:10
#22 bAABAABAB 3 2:05 1:16 0:38 0:59 0:26 0:19 1:18 2:19 0:38 1:12 1:48 1:11 0:15 1:46
15(40) 16(42) 17(97) 18(100) Ziel *60 *90
16:23 16:40 17:00 17:43 18:25 9:15 13:51
0:13 0:17 0:20 0:43 0:42
21 302 Michael Schlei 18:28 1(32) 2(45) 3(47) 4(50) 5(51) 6(56) 7(58) 8(60) 9(65) 10(84) 11(77) 12(92) 13(94) 14(35)
2 OLV Steinberg 1 2:14 3:26 4:02 5:11 5:33 5:50 7:01 9:08 9:47 11:15 12:35 13:42 13:56 15:56
#16 bAABBBAAA 3 2:14 1:12 0:36 1:09 0:22 0:17 1:11 2:07 0:39 1:28 1:20 1:07 0:14 2:00

15(40) 16(41) 17(97) 18(100)  Ziel
16:23 16:40 17:05 17:48 18:28
0:27  0:17 025 043  0:40

22 310 Fenja Luxath 18:47 1(91) 2(93) 3(79) 4(76) 5(64) 6(61) 7(63) 8(72) 9(83) 10(77) 11(32) 12(41) 13(97) 14(100)
4 Post SV Dresden 1 1:20 1:53 3:17 4:02 5:15 6:07 7:03 8:05 10:47 12:56 15:42 16:20 16:51 17:45
#2 aBAAAA 2,375 k 1:20 0:33 1:24 0:45 1:13 0:52 0:56 1:02 2:42 2:09 2:46 0:38 0:31 0:54
Ziel
18:47
1:02
23 306 Ben Barchfeld 19:40 1(31) 2(44) 3(48) 4(49) 5(51) 6(57) 7(58) 8(60) 9(65) 10(84) 11(77) 12(92) 13(94) 14(36)
2 Post SV Dresden 2 2:20 3:13 4:22 5:03 5:39 6:06 7:08 9:18 10:01 11:48 13:32 15:00 15:18 17:08
#21 bBBABBABA 3 2:20 0:53 1:09 0:41 0:36 0:27 1:02 2:10 0:43 1:47 1:44 1:28 0:18 1:50
